MNepeyeHb aBTOMOOUNEN, ANA KOTOPbIX AeTanb NPUMEHUMa

MpoussoauTtenb

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CS_A, CT0) 2.0

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CY/Z A) 1.8 DI-

D

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepnaH (CY/Z_A) 2.0

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CY/Z A) 1.8

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CY/Z A) 2.0 DI-

D

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepgaH (CY/Z A) 1.5

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepaaH (CY/Z A) 1.8 DI-

D (CY9A)

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepaH (CY/Z A) 2.0

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepfaH (CY/Z A) 1.8

Bifuel

MITSUBISHI LANCER cepfaH (CY/Z A) 1.5

Bifuel

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.8 DI-D

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.8 Flex

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.8 (CX3A)

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

2.0DI-D

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

15

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.8 DI-D (CX9A)

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.8 Bifuel

MITSUBISHI LANCER SPORTBACK (CX

A)

1.5 Bifuel

lNop

10.2007 -.

05.2010 -.

01.2009 - .

02.2008 - .

01.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

06.2010 - .

10.2009 - .

02.2010 -.

02.2010 -.

05.2010 -.

03.2009 - .

06.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

06.2008 - .

06.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

03.2010 - .

kB

113

85

108

105

103

80

110

118

105

80

85

103

105

103

80

110

105

80

Kon
asurartens

4B11

4N13

4B11

4B10

BKD, BWC

4A91

4N13

4B11

4B10

4A91

4N13

4B10

4B10

BKD, BWC

4A91

4N13

4B10

4A91

N.C.

154

116

147

143

140

109

150

160

143

109

116

140

143

140

109

150

143

109

Ky0.
c™m

1998

1798

1998

1798

1968

1499

1798

1998

1798

1499

1798

1798

1798

1968

1499

1798

1798

1499

Bug c6opku

cepaH

cepaH

cenaH

cepaH

cepaH

cenaH

cenaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb

HaknoHHas
3aHAA YacTb



